51
55270-1/2-11-POM
360°
B55270-1/2-11-POM
55270-3/4-18-POM
B55270-3/4-18-POM
D41892-(B)1/2-POM-6
(B)23240-3-316SS-5.7-316SS

Typical
Application
How to order:
Container Rinsing Nozzles
Tank Rinsing Nozzles
ENGLISH
n  Materials: Body – black POM (acetal);
Fasteners – stainless steel.
n  Recommended operating pressure
10–50 PSI (0.7–3.5 bar).
n  Mounting connection – 1/29 or 3/49 NPT
or BSPT (F).
(B)
|
BSPT
VSM
|
Nozzle Type
3/4
|
Size
140
|
Capacity
– –
TANK RINSING NOZZLES
52
46550-1/4-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
46550-1-1/2-PP
46550-1/4-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
46550-1-1/2-PP
46550-1/4-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
46550-1-1/2-PP
46550-1/4-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
46550-1-1/2-PP
6290SC-1 11118-1
6290SC-2 11118-2
6290SC-3 11118-3
6290SC-5 11118-5
6290SC-8 11118-8
6290SC-10 11118-10
APPROXIMATE FLOW
RATE PERFORMANCE
MODEL
NUMBER
INLET LIQUID PRESSURE
10 PSI 15 PSI 20 PSI 25 PSI 30 PSI 35 PSI 40 PSI 50 PSI
Inlet Flow Rate
“A” (GPM)
3.5 4.3 5.0 5.5 6.1 6.6 7.0 7.8
9 11 12.7 14 16 17 18 20
13.5 17 19 21 23 25 27 30
33 40 47 53 58 63 66 75
Entrained Liquid
“B” (GPM)
12.7 15.1 17.8 19.6 22 24 26 29
36 44 50.8 56 64 68 72 80
54 68 76 84 92 100 108 120
132 160 188 212 232 252 264 300
Circulation Rate
“A”+“B” (GPM)
16.2 19.4 22.8 25.1 28.1 30.6 33.0 36.8
45 55 63.5 70 80 85 90 100
67.5 85 95 105 115 125 135 150
165 200 235 265 290 315 330 375